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Name Organization Term 
Expiration 

Doris Ponce 
(ponced@mskcc.org) 

Memorial Sloan Kettering 
New York, NY 2026 

Iskra Pusic 
(iskrapusic@wustl.edu) 

Washington University 
St. Louis, MS 2026 

Anthony Sung 
(asung2@kumc.edu) 

Duke University 
Durham, NC 2026 

Carrie Yuen 
(chyuen@houstonmethodist.org) 

Houston Methodist 
Houston, TX 2026 

Jordan Milner 
(jordan.milner@peds.ufl.edu) 

University of Florida 
Gainesville, FL 2025 

Andrew Artz (Chair) 
(aartz@coh.org) 

City of Hope 
Duarte, CA 2024 

Amer Morris Beitinjaneh 
(abeitin@gmail.com) 

University of Miami 
Miami, FL 2024 

Arpita Gandhi 
(gandhiar@ohsu.edu) 

Oregon Health & Science University 
Portland, OR 2024 

Keren Osman 
(keren.osman@mountsinai.org) 

Mount Sinai Medical Center 
New York, NY 2024 

Michelle Schoettler 
(michelle.long.schoettler@emory.edu) 

Emory University 
Atlanta, GA 2024 

Adam Mendizabal (ex-officio) 
(amendizabal@Emmes.com) 

The Emmes Company 
Rockville, MD 
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